
Builder: JEANNEAU

Year Built: 2021

Model: Boats

Price: $465,000 USD

Location: United States

LOA: 40' 3" (12.27mm)

Beam: 11.75

Min Draft: 2' 8" (0.81mm)

KERIMIRY II — JEANNEAU

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
KERIMIRY II — JEANNEAU from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on
our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht KERIMIRY II — JEANNEAU or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jeanneau/leader_12_5/kerimiry_ii/2021/324283/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/jeanneau/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jeanneau/leader_12_5/kerimiry_ii/2021/324283/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/jeanneau/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jeanneau/leader_12_5/kerimiry_ii/2021/324283/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jeanneau/leader_12_5/kerimiry_ii/2021/324283/


2

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

2

3

Leader 12.5 - 1

Leader 12.5 - 2

Leader 12.5 - 3

Leader 12.5 - 4

Leader 12.5 - 5

Leader 12.5 - 6

Leader 12.5 - 7

Leader 12.5 - 8

Leader 12.5 - 10

Leader 12.5 - 11

Leader 12.5 - 12

Leader 12.5 - 13

Leader 12.5 - 14

Leader 12.5 - 15

Hours Engines

Leader 12.5 - 17

KERIMIRY II — JEANNEAU Page 2 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

Leader 12.5 - 18

Leader 12.5 - 19

Leader 12.5 - 20

Leader 12.5 - 21

Leader 12.5 - 22

Leader 12.5 - 23

Leader 12.5 - 24

Leader 12.5 - 25

Leader 12.5 - 26

Leader 12.5 - 27

Leader 12.5 - 28

Leader 12.5 - 29

Leader 12.5 - 30

Leader 12.5 - 31

Leader 12.5 - 32

Leader 12.5 - 33

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

KERIMIRY II — JEANNEAU Page 3 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

2022 Jeanneau Leader 12.5

 The beautiful Leader 2022 12.5 features a new and unique hull with infusion technology.
Stringers and the hull are molded into one piece providing more fiberglass and less resin. With
21 degrees of dead rise at the transom, the deep-V hull design has a sharp entry, two lifting
strakes, and a spray-reducing chine that extends the full length of the hull, providing predictable
handling and exceptional comfort across a wide range of conditions. 

 Twin cockpits on the main deck, ahead and behind the hardtop-protected helm console, offer
flexible seating, sunning and dining options in open-air surroundings. A wide walk-around deck
to port leads to the forward cockpit, which offers raised triple chaise lounge seating facing
forward with additional bench seating in the bow.  Down below, the Leader 12.5 interior is air-
conditioned, allowing for overnights aboard. The fully equipped galley is complete with a ceramic
cooktop, fridge, optional microwave, plus storage. Forward the salon seating transforms to a king-
size bed while amidships owner? cabin also has a filler cushion to create a full-sized king bed.
To starboard, there is a spacious enclosed head.  Four is a useful tree option added by the
seller: 

- Installation reverse flushing system 

- Generator fuel reader integrates to the Garmin 

- Closing kit for T-top (Enclosure) 

- Light Deck Matting 

 

Category: Boats Model Year: 2022

Year Built: 2021 Country: United States

Basic Information
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LOA: 40' 3" (12.27mm) Beam: 11.75

Min Draft: 2' 8" (0.81mm)

Dimensions

Water Capacity: 54 Gallons Holding Tank: 18 Gal Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 304 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 2 Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 3 Manufacturer: Yamaha

Engine Type: Outboard Fuel Type: Gas/Petrol

Engine Information
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PHOTOS
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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